Fiesta Jam 2013

Event Results - Bars
Feb 1, 2013
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Women / 10
Session: 10S

T

Score Out

1T
1T
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151
191
172
157
154
156
188
190

Mackenzie Brannan
McKenzie Wofford
Sarah Lyons

Ericha Fassbender
Chayse Capps
Rachel Daum
Lauren Wilson

Allie Wismer

Capital Gymnastics
Capital Gymnastics
Aerial Athletics
Stars Houston
Infinite Bounds
Stars Houston
Diamond Academy
Pinnacle Gymnastics

10.000 0.000
10.000 0.000

9.950 0.050
9.900 0.100
9.900 0.100

9.875 0.125
9.775 0.225
9.700 0.300




